

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3480/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 08/01/2007 in WP No.24409/1996
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

RADHEY SHYAM UPADHYAYA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

[With prayer for interim relief and office report]

WITH SLP(C) NO.3684 of 2007

[With appln. for permission to file additional documents, exemption
from filing O.T., with prayer for interim relief and office report]

Date: 15/04/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s) Dr. R.G. Padia, Sr. Adv.

Mohd. Fuzail Khan, Adv. for
Mr. M.P. Shorawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.C. Patel, Adv.
Mr. Tejas Patel, Adv.
Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick, Adv.Mr. Prashant Chaudhary, Adv. for
Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra, Adv.Mr. S.R. Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. J.P. Nagar, Adv.
Ms. Archana Singh, Adv.
Mr. Vibhakar Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Abhisht Kumar, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Adjourned by two weeks.

(Subhash Chander) (Kanwal Singh)
Court Master Court Master