

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3480/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 08/01/2007 in WP No. 24409/1996 of The
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

RADHEY SHYAM UPADHYAYA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 3684 of 2007

(With appln.(s) for permission to file addl. documents and exemption from filing
O.T. and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 12/05/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Dr. R.G. Padia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Lalit Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. M.P. Shorawala, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. S.C. Patel, Adv.
Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick, Adv.
Mr. Tejas Patel, Adv.Ms.Savitri Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Kr. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

List for final disposal on any non-miscellaneous day in
September, 2008. Pleadings may be completed in the meantime.(A.D. Sharma) (Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master Court Master